
PRICE: $1.00

Santa Rosa Park
www.arimaraceclub.com

FINAL PROGRAM for
Day 4 - Saturday, April 27, 2024

Exacta: 1.2.3.4.5.6.
D/D: (1/2)(3/4)(5/6)
*Trifecta: 1.2.3.4.5.6.   *Superfecta: 2.3.4.5.6.   *Hi-5: 3.6.   
*Pick-3: 1-3, 4-6    *Pick-4: 3-6   
*Pick-6: 1-6   

Race 1     1:45PM         1350M Purse:$19,481  
MODIFIED BENCHMARK HANDICAP

3 Y.O. AND OVER HORSES RATED 60-45
Exacta,Trifecta,D/D,Pick-3,Pick-6

765 
316 
433 
342 
571 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

PAWAN PUTRA
DAVINDRA
C'EST LA VIE
BLUE AGAVE
ARSALAN

7
5
6
5
6

LC
LBT
LBT
LT

LBT

 57.0 
 52.5 
 54.0 
 57.0 
 56.0 

 OMohammed1
 NAbrego
 DKhelawan
 RJadoo
 TPhillips2

JRampersad
MLutchman
JRampersad
MLutchman
LAlexis

 
 
 
 
 

NOTE : WIN ONLY - NO PLACE BETTING

Race 2     2:25PM         1200M Purse:$15,306  
MODIFIED BENCHMARK HANDICAP

3 Y.O. AND OVER HORSES RATED 25-0
Exacta,Trifecta,Superfecta

844 
055 
623 
352 
331 
513 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

SCHWARZENEGGER
QUASIMOTO
MAN ON FIRE
PURE STRIKE
D'HUMMINGBIRD
FULFILL

6
5
11
9
6
7

LBT
LBT
LBT
LBT
LT
LT

 55.0 
 53.0 
 51.5 
 52.0 
 58.5 
 56.5 

 NMohammed
 OMohammed1
 RJadoo
 NAbrego
 DKhelawan
 TPhillips2

CRoberts
RRamroop
JRampersad
KLucas
KLucas
CRoberts

 
 
 
 
 
 

Race 3     3:10PM         1100M (Turf) Purse:$15,806  
NATIVE BRED 3 Y.O. & OVER MAIDENS

Exacta,Trifecta,Superfecta,Hi-5,D/D,Pick-4

372 
7 

 
547 

 
455 
222 

 
672 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

RED ALERT
CAPITAL TEE
FOREVER GRAND
UNBELIEVABLE
DREAMCATCHER
SECRET PAGES
MISS SUNAK(TO)
FORZA BABY
GOLD FOR JOHN

3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
8

LT
 
T

VLT
T

LBT
LT
 

LT

 54.0 
 57.0 
 57.0 
 54.0 
 54.0 
 54.0 
 54.0 
 54.0 
 54.0 

 OMohammed1
 RJadoo
 DKhelawan
 NSamaroo
 HEmamalie
 RMBalgobin3
 TPhillips2
 KChandler
 NMohammed

JLyder
DBalwant
JO'Brien
FDeFreitas
RRamroop
GMendez
JW-Samaroo
BNurse
KLucas

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Race 4     3:50PM         1350M Purse:$15,306  
MODIFIED BENCHMARK HANDICAP

3 Y.O. AND OVER HORSES RATED 45-30
Exacta,Trifecta,Superfecta,Pick-3

154 
331 
265 
244 

13 
421 
123 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

BAY VIEW
PRINCESS ROYAL
MAGNIFICO
COMANDANTE(JAM)
EL REY SANJAY
UNCLE ROG
LITTLE LADY

5
4
4
7
3
3
4

LT
LBT

T
LT
T

BT
LT

 57.0 
 58.0 
 56.5 
 56.0 
 50.5 
 50.5 
 54.0 

 OMohammed1
 DKhelawan
 HEmamalie
 NAbrego
 RJadoo
 TPhillips2
 RMBalgobin3

CRoberts
JO'Brien
CRambaran
MLutchman
LAlexis
JO'Brien
GMendez

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Race 5     4:30PM         1350M Purse:$19,481  
MODIFIED BENCHMARK HANDICAP

3 Y.O. AND OVER HORSES RATED 80 & LOWER
Exacta,Trifecta,Superfecta,D/D

722 
156 
953 
984 
435 
324 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

PRINCESS ARUNA
SUPER BIRD
MARVEL VIGOR
STROKE OF LUCK
IN THE HEADLINES
LEONARDO ANGEL

5
6
6
6
4
8

LT
LBT
LT

VLT
LT

LBT

 53.5 
 60.0 
 52.0 
 53.5 
 49.0 
 49.0 

 TPhillips2
 RMBalgobin3
 DKhelawan
 NAbrego
 RJadoo
 OMohammed1

JO'Brien
JO'Brien
GMendez
LAlexis
JO'Brien
TThomas

 
 
 
 
 
 

Race 6     5:15PM         1100M (Turf) Purse:$15,806  
MODIFIED BENCHMARK HANDICAP

3 Y.O. AND OVER HORSES RATED 35-0
Exacta,Trifecta,Superfecta,Hi-5

311 
476 
324 
616 
425 
4R2 
232 
562 
355 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

MONA LISA
JCPEYTON
ALPHA CENTAURI
EMPRESS HASSAN
CREME DE LA CREME
TWITTER KING(JAM)
PRINCE CONNOR
NUCLEAR WAR
MAGICAL WORLD

5
5
5
5
3
7
6
4
5

LBT
LBT
LBT
LT
T
LT

VLT
LT
LT

 57.5 
 54.5 
 58.5 
 56.5 
 53.5 
 56.0 
 58.5 
 57.5 
 56.0 

 DKhelawan
 NMohammed
 NAbrego
 OMohammed1
 TPhillips2
 NSamaroo
 HEmamalie
 RMBalgobin3
 RJadoo

RFrederick
KLucas
HSingh
TThomas
JO'Brien
KLucas
CRambaran
RRamroop
KLucas

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


